TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

51901

76919

70217

54496

75705

95347

Namn

Condé Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

Irancy

Les Sorts Seleccio

Maison Renard Bordeaux

Pouilly Fuissé Aux Chailloux

Terre de Manganése Moulin a Vent

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-23

Argéng
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Producent

Chiara Condello

Clotilde Davenne

Celler Masroig

Maison Renard

Domaine Trouillet

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Land

Italien

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
vitt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

139 kr

279 kr

129 kr

99 kr

469 kr

289 kr



